
DAY DATE HOME/AWAY OPPONENT TIME (PT) CHANNEL 

Thursday 28-Mar Home Angels 1:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Friday 29-Mar Home Angels 7:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Saturday 30-Mar Home Angels 6:07 PM FS1 

Sunday 31-Mar Home Angels 1:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Monday 1-Apr Home Red Sox 7:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Tuesday 2-Apr Home Red Sox 7:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Wednesday 3-Apr Home Red Sox 7:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Thursday 4-Apr Home Red Sox 12:37 PM NBC Sports California 

Friday 5-Apr Away Astros 5:10 PM NBC Sports California 

Saturday 6-Apr Away Astros 4:10 PM NBC Sports California 

Sunday 7-Apr Away Astros 11:10 AM NBC Sports California 

Monday 8-Apr Away Orioles 4:05 PM NBC Sports California 

Tuesday 9-Apr Away Orioles 4:05 PM NBC Sports California 

Wednesday 10-Apr Away Orioles 4:05 PM NBC Sports California 

Thursday 11-Apr Away Orioles 9:35 AM MLBN 

Friday 12-Apr Away Rangers 5:05 PM NBC Sports California 

Saturday 13-Apr Away Rangers 5:05 PM NBC Sports California 

Sunday 14-Apr Away Rangers 12:05 PM NBC Sports California 

Tuesday 16-Apr Home Astros 7:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Wednesday 17-Apr Home Astros 7:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Friday 19-Apr Home Blue Jays 7:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Saturday 20-Apr Home Blue Jays 1:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Sunday 21-Apr Home Blue Jays 1:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Monday 22-Apr Home Rangers 7:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Tuesday 23-Apr Home Rangers 7:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Wednesday 24-Apr Home Rangers 12:37 PM NBC Sports California 

Friday 26-Apr Away Blue Jays 4:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Saturday 27-Apr Away Blue Jays 12:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Sunday 28-Apr Away Blue Jays 10:07 AM NBC Sports California 

Monday 29-Apr Away Red Sox 4:10 PM NBC Sports California 

Tuesday 30-Apr Away Red Sox 4:10 PM NBC Sports California 

Wednesday 1-May Away Red Sox 10:05 AM NBC Sports California 



Friday 3-May Away Pirates 4:05 PM NBC Sports California 

Saturday 4-May Away Pirates 4:05 PM FS1 

Sunday 5-May Away Pirates 10:35 AM NBC Sports California 

Tuesday 7-May Home Reds 7:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Wednesday 8-May Home Reds 7:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Thursday 9-May Home Reds 12:37 PM MLBN 

Friday 10-May Home Indians 6:37 PM NBC Sports California 

Saturday 11-May Home Indians 1:05 PM FS1 

Sunday 12-May Home Indians 1:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Monday 13-May Away Mariners 7:10 PM NBC Sports California 

Tuesday 14-May Away Mariners 7:10 PM NBC Sports California 

Thursday 16-May Away Tigers 10:10 AM MLBN 

Friday 17-May Away Tigers 4:10 PM NBC Sports California 

Saturday 18-May Away Tigers 1:10 PM NBC Sports California 

Sunday 19-May Away Tigers 10:10 AM NBC Sports California 

Monday 20-May Away Indians 3:10 PM NBC Sports California 

Tuesday 21-May Away Indians 3:10 PM NBC Sports California 

Wednesday 22-May Away Indians 10:10 AM MLBN  

Friday 24-May Home Mariners 7:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Saturday 25-May Home Mariners 1:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Sunday 26-May Home Mariners 1:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Monday 27-May Home Angels 1:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Tuesday 28-May Home Angels 7:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Wednesday 29-May Home Angels 12:37 PM NBC Sports California 

Friday 31-May Home Astros 7:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Saturday 1-Jun Home Astros 7:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Sunday 2-Jun Home Astros 1:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Tuesday 4-Jun Away Angels 7:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Wednesday 5-Jun Away Angels 7:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Thursday 6-Jun Away Angels 7:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Friday 7-Jun Away Rangers 5:05 PM NBC Sports California 

Saturday 8-Jun Away Rangers 6:05 PM NBC Sports California 

Sunday 9-Jun Away Rangers 12:05 PM NBC Sports California 



Monday 10-Jun Away Rays 4:10 PM NBC Sports California 

Tuesday 11-Jun Away Rays 4:10 PM NBC Sports California 

Wednesday 12-Jun Away Rays 9:10 AM MLBN  

Friday 14-Jun Home Mariners 6:37 PM NBC Sports California 

Saturday 15-Jun Home Mariners 6:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Sunday 16-Jun Home Mariners 1:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Monday 17-Jun Home Orioles 7:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Tuesday 18-Jun Home Orioles 7:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Wednesday 19-Jun Home Orioles 12:37 PM NBC Sports California 

Thursday 20-Jun Home Rays 7:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Friday 21-Jun Home Rays 7:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Saturday 22-Jun Home Rays 1:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Sunday 23-Jun Home Rays 1:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Tuesday 25-Jun Away Cardinals 5:15 PM NBC Sports California 

Wednesday 26-Jun Away Cardinals 4:15 PM NBC Sports California 

Thursday 27-Jun Away Angels 7:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Friday 28-Jun Away Angels 7:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Saturday 29-Jun Away Angels 7:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Sunday 30-Jun Away Angels 1:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Tuesday 2-Jul Home Twins 7:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Wednesday 3-Jul Home Twins 6:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Thursday 4-Jul Home Twins 1:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Friday 5-Jul Away Mariners 7:10 PM NBC Sports California 

Saturday 6-Jul Away Mariners 7:10 PM NBC Sports California 

Sunday 7-Jul Away Mariners 1:10 PM NBC Sports California 

Friday 12-Jul Home White Sox 7:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Saturday 13-Jul Home White Sox 1:07 PM FS1 

Sunday 14-Jul Home White Sox 1:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Tuesday 16-Jul Home Mariners 7:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Wednesday 17-Jul Home Mariners 12:37 PM NBC Sports California 

Thursday 18-Jul Away Twins 5:10 PM NBC Sports California 

Friday 19-Jul Away Twins 5:10 PM NBC Sports California 

Saturday 20-Jul Away Twins 4:10 PM NBC Sports California 



Sunday 21-Jul Away Twins 11:10 AM NBC Sports California 

Monday 22-Jul Away Astros 5:10 PM NBC Sports California 

Tuesday 23-Jul Away Astros 5:10 PM NBC Sports California 

Wednesday 24-Jul Away Astros 11:10 AM NBC Sports California 

Thursday 25-Jul Home Rangers 7:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Friday 26-Jul Home Rangers 7:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Saturday 27-Jul Home Rangers 6:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Sunday 28-Jul Home Rangers 1:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Tuesday 30-Jul Home Brewers 7:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Wednesday 31-Jul Home Brewers 7:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Thursday 1-Aug Home Brewers 12:37 PM NBC Sports California 

Saturday 3-Aug Home Cardinals 6:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Sunday 4-Aug Home Cardinals 1:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Monday 5-Aug Away Cubs 5:05 PM NBC Sports California 

Tuesday 6-Aug Away Cubs 5:05 PM NBC Sports California 

Wednesday 7-Aug Away Cubs 11:20 AM NBC Sports California 

Friday 9-Aug Away White Sox 12:10 PM MLBN 

Saturday 10-Aug Away White Sox 4:10 PM NBC Sports California 

Sunday 11-Aug Away White Sox 11:10 AM NBC Sports California 

Tuesday 13-Aug Away Giants 6:45 PM NBC Sports California 

Wednesday 14-Aug Away Giants 12:45 PM NBC Sports California 

Thursday 15-Aug Home Astros 7:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Friday 16-Aug Home Astros 7:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Saturday 17-Aug Home Astros 1:05 PM FS1 

Sunday 18-Aug Home Astros 1:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Tuesday 20-Aug Home Yankees 7:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Wednesday 21-Aug Home Yankees 7:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Thursday 22-Aug Home Yankees 6:37 PM NBC Sports California 

Saturday 24-Aug Home Giants 6:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Sunday 25-Aug Home Giants 1:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Monday 26-Aug Away Royals 5:15 PM NBC Sports California 

Tuesday 27-Aug Away Royals 5:15 PM NBC Sports California 

Wednesday 28-Aug Away Royals 5:15 PM NBC Sports California 



Thursday 29-Aug Away Royals 10:15 AM MLBN 

Friday 30-Aug Away Yankees 4:05 PM NBC Sports California 

Saturday 31-Aug Away Yankees 10:05 AM NBC Sports California 

Sunday 1-Sep Away Yankees 10:05 AM NBC Sports California 

Tuesday 3-Sep Home Angels 7:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Wednesday 4-Sep Home Angels 7:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Thursday 5-Sep Home Angels 12:37 PM NBC Sports California 

Friday 6-Sep Home Tigers 7:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Saturday 7-Sep Home Tigers 6:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Sunday 8-Sep Home Tigers 1:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Monday 9-Sep Away Astros 5:10 PM NBC Sports California 

Tuesday 10-Sep Away Astros 5:10 PM NBC Sports California 

Wednesday 11-Sep Away Astros 5:10 PM NBC Sports California 

Thursday 12-Sep Away Astros 5:10 PM NBC Sports California 

Friday 13-Sep Away Rangers 5:05 PM NBC Sports California 

Saturday 14-Sep Away Rangers 5:05 PM NBC Sports California 

Sunday 15-Sep Away Rangers 12:05 PM NBC Sports California 

Monday 16-Sep Home Royals 7:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Tuesday 17-Sep Home Royals 7:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Wednesday 18-Sep Home Royals 12:37 PM MLBN 

Friday 20-Sep Home Rangers 7:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Saturday 21-Sep Home Rangers 6:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Sunday 22-Sep Home Rangers 1:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Tuesday 24-Sep Away Angels 7:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Wednesday 25-Sep Away Angels 7:07 PM NBC Sports California 

Thursday 26-Sep Away Mariners 7:10 PM NBC Sports California 

Friday 27-Sep Away Mariners 7:10 PM NBC Sports California 

Saturday 28-Sep Away Mariners 6:10 PM NBC Sports California 

Sunday 29-Sep Away Mariners 12:10 PM NBC Sports California 

 


